InfoAge Radio/Electronics Auction - September 10 th, 2011 - Item List  (Rev.20110812)
InfoAge Radio/Electronics Auction
Auction date: September 10 th, 2011
Item List
This list is provided for your convenience, it is not the order of sale.  Items will be sold in
random order.   Possibly after 1 PM on day of sale we will take requests for remaining items
that you are interested in.  Condition of the merchandise ranges from new/restored to fair and
poor.  Many just need a good cleaning.  Bulk tube lots are “as found” and have not been picked

16. Ballantine 3028B digital multimeter
17. Ballantine 3030A digital multimeter
18. Bencher paddle type code key
19. Bendix Navigator 555 marine radio
InfoAge Radio/Electronics Auction - September 10 th, 2011 - Item List  (Rev.20110812)
20. Bogen Challenger C-100 PA amp
21. Bogen CT-100 Acoustic Master solid state 100 watt PA amp.
22. Box lot military, T-20/ARC transmitter & BC-453-B receiver
23. Box lot of 8 radios
24. Box lot, 11 Amateur Radio Handbooks
25. Box lot, 14+ ham books, ARRL Handbooks, CQ magazines, etc.
26. Box lot, 2 small TV’s, 2 portable radios, scanner, Heathkit DF-2 Navigator, clock radio
27. Box lot, 20+ amateur and short wave books, etc.
28. Box lot, 3 auto radios, 100 watt isolation xformer, 4.5 amp NOS variac, push-pull amp
29. Box lot, 5 plastic radios
30. Box lot, 6 items, data cont., Clegg FM-28 mobile, Johnson CB rig, ICOM IC-230, etc.
31. Box lot, 6 radios
32. Box lot, 6 radios
33. Box lot, 7 instruments, generators, SWR meter, grid dip meter, power supply, VTVM’s
34. Box lot, 7 items, VTVM, MJF speech proc., filter, DC supply, transceiver, speakers, etc.
35. Box lot, 8 Amateur Radio Handbooks
36. Box lot, AEG 6 cm oscilloscope, unknown foreign wavemeter, German lab instruments
37. Box lot, AMCOMM S225 & Standard FM transceiver, Heath HM-102, Lafayette TM-14
38. Box lot, books, four hard cover volumes of Encyclopedia of Electronic Circuits, etc.
39. Box lot, dozens of various size speakers
40. Box lot, Hand Held’s, wall warts, 50 ohm coax cables & misc. stuff
41. Box lot, Heath IT-1 iso. trans., RCA hi sens. VTVM, RCA  audio gen., CDE decade cap.
42. Box lot, Heathkit noise bridge, MJF keyer, AEA PK-232 data cont., etc.
43. Box lot, Heathkit T-4 signal tracer, V-7A VTVM, RCA Senior VoltOhmyst
44. Box lot, Kenwood TR-7400A 2 meter FM transceiver, AEA PK-232MBX data controller
45. Box lot, large, Arkay tuner, Gonset Super 6, meters, parts, etc.
46. Box lot, misc. HAM stuff, earphones, Noise Bridge, Heathkit HM2140 SWR meter, etc.
47. Box lot, misc. panel meters & electrolytic caps.
48. Box lot, misc. tubes & stuff
49. Box lot, NPC 14 VDC 12 A power supply, Grove SDU-100 spectrum display unit
50. Box lot, RCA Institutes multimeter, IB-1103 counter, IM-1210 DVM
51. Box lot, scopes, RCA 3”, Dumont 3”, Tektronix 310
52. Box lot, Toshiba videocam, mike mixer, AEA PK-232 data cont., pair mobile rig mikes
53. Box lot, transformer, variac, batch of lab meters
54. Box lot, wire, parts, etc.
55. Box lot, wood case AM/FM radio, ISIS 20-1 “RADIO”, novelty phonograph music box
56. Box misc. test equipment
57. Box of many useful panel meters
58. Brown Inst. Co. 50 mV DC wood case lab meter
59. Call Jotter 2 telephone answering machine
60. Case with 24 small drawers containing hardware etc.
61. Cigar box of wire wound power resistors
62. Cimron 6000 rack mount DVM (has Nixie tube readouts)
63. Coil of 128 feet of 3/16” wire rope
64. Compu-Trainer for basic computer training
65. Crate of 9 Altec 9475A amps plus other Altec parts & accessories
InfoAge Radio/Electronics Auction - September 10 th, 2011 - Item List  (Rev.20110812)